24
kV
K
U
F
V625
DRIESCHER  - Indoor
Vacuum Circuit-Breaker

4
746
Type designation
Example: V 1632 BKF V 1625 KUF
Vacuum circuit breaker V V
Rated current (1600 A) 16 16
Rated short-circuit breaking current (kA) 32 25
- with coil-spring energy storage mechanism       BK
Design for front-panel mounting (e.g. on switchgear truck) F
- with coil-spring energy storage mechanism and suitable for auto-reclosing KU
Design for front-panel mounting (e.g. on switchgear truck) F
V 625 KUF
V 1225 KUF
V 625 KUF
V 1225 KUF
V 632 BKF
V 1232 BKF
V 625 KUF
V 825 KUF
V 1225 KUF
V 625 KUF
V 1225 KUF
V 625 KUF
V 1225 KUF
12 kV
12 kV
12 kV
12 kV
12 kV
12 kV
24 kV
24 kV
24 kV
24 kV
24 kV
24 kV
24 kV
630 A
1250 A
630 A
1250 A
630 A
1250 A
630 A
800 A
1250 A
630 A
1250 A
630 A
1250 A
LS3-094237
LS3-096849
LS3-096848
LS3-096850
LS3-098802
LS3-098803
LS3-096851
LS3-096854
LS3-096856
LS3-096853
LS3-096858
LS3-096852
LS3-096857
Type
Rated
voltage
Pole distance
p (mm)
Rated
current
Drawing no.lH
25 kA
25 kA